
Cedar Glade- 26 Mile Option 

 L. Out of Cedar Glade 
2.1. R. 617. Oilville 
4.9. R. 611. Vontay 
5.4. R. 611. Vontay  
8.0. L. 611. Duns Chapel 
11.3. R. 673. Howard's Mill 
14.8. R. 271. Pouncey Tract 
17.5. L. 622. Rockville 
18.7. R. 771. Echo Meadow 
20.5. L. 621. Manakin 
21.1. R. 626. Seay 
23.9. R. 654. Shallow Well 
24.6. R. 620. Hanover 
26.0. R. Cedar Glade 

 

Cedar Glade- 43 Mile Option 

 L out of Cedar Glade 
1.4 L 654 Shallow Well 
5.0 R 641 Genito 
6.6 R 670 Cardwell 
7.4 L 639 Sheppard Town 
12.5 R 634 Maidens 
14.6 L 634 Maidens 
16.4 R 702 Pony Farm 
17.3 L 702 Pony Farm 
18.4 Straight 635 
18.5 R 702 Pony Farm 
21.8 R 617 Oilville 
22.0 R Exxon-STORE STOP 
 L out of Exxon 
22.5 L 617 Oilville 
25.3 R 611 Vontay 
25.9 L 617 Spring 
28.2 R 610 Taylor Creek 
29.3 R 611 Dunns Chapel 
31.1 L 676 Vontay 
34.1 R 622 Rockville 
35.2 R 771 Echo Meadows 
37.0 L 621 Mankin 
37.7 R 626 Seay 
40.3 R 654 Shallow Well 
41.1 R 620 Hanover 
42.5 R Cedar Glade 

Cedar Glade- 50 Mile Option 

 R 620 out of Cedar Glade 
1.7 R 621 Manakin 
5.6 Cross 250- stay on 621 
7.9 R 644 Millers Lane 
10.5 R 641 Shallow Well 
12.5 L 641 Genito 
14.1 R 670 Cardwell 
14.9 L 639 Sheppard Town 
20.0 R 634 Maidens 
22.1 L 634 to stay on Maidens 
23.9 R 702 Pony Farm 
24.8 L 702 Pony Farm 
25.9 Straight 635 
26.0 R 702 Pony Farm 
29.3 R 617 Oilville 
29.5 R Exxon--STORE STOP 
 L out of Exxon 
30.0 L 617 Oilville 
32.8 R 611 Vontay 
33.4 L 617 Spring 
35.7 R 610 Taylor Creek 
36.8 R 611 Dunns Chapel 
38.6 L 676 Vontay 
41.6 R 622 Rockville 
42.7 R 771 Echo Meadows 
44.5 L 621 Manakin 
45.2 R 626 Seay 
47.8 R 654 Shallow Well 
48.6 R 620 Hanover 
50.0 R Cedar Glade  


